
 

 

GLEN ULLIN/HEBRON "BEARCATS" 
2025 – JUNIOR HIGH VOLLEYBALL  

 
 
 
 
Date Place Time Opponent 
Thu., Sept. 4   Glen Ullin  3:30  Flasher  
 
Tue., Sept. 9           Mott                         5:00                         Mott/Regent    

Mon., Sept. 15 Grant County 5:00  Grant County  

Thu., Sept. 18         Glen Ullin                5:00                        New Salem/Almont  

Mon., Sept. 22  Taylor  5:00  Richardton/Taylor  

Thu., Sept. 25         South Heart            5:00                         South Heart 

Tue., Sept. 30  Center     4:00 Center/Stanton 

Thu., Oct. 2              New Salem             4:00                         New Salem  

Mon., Oct. 6  Hebron    5:00  Richardton/Taylor   

Tue., Oct. 14 Hebron 5:00  Grant County 

TOURNAMENTS 
 
Saturday, October 4- 7th Grade Tournament @ Center 
Saturday, October 11- 8th Grade Tournament @ Center 
 
 
UPDATED 2.14.25 


